



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WA No.433 of 2025

Kaushalya Sharma

Appellants

Represented by Adv.-
Ms. B. Sahoo, Adv.

-versus-

***The Chief Secretary and
Chief Development
Commissioner, G.A. and P.G.
Deptt. and Ors.***

Respondent

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. S.K. Jee, AGA

CORAM:

**JUSTICE KRISHNA SHRIPAD DIXIT
JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH**

**ORDER
24.03.2026**

**Order No.
04.**

Call this matter day after tomorrow (26.03.2026), at the request of learned AGA Mr. Jee.

(Krishna Shripad Dixit)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge

Prasant